Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

V' Sports Arena, 'A
Chaguanas M
15 Feb 2014 world archery
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot Tot Tot Total
1| SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 6 6 2
2 | CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 3 1 5 3 5 3
3 |AAC Academy Archery Club 2 3 3 4
4 | PAC Points Archery Club 1 1 =5
5|EAC Elite Archery Club 6 2 8 6 8 1
6 | FRAC Forest Reserve Archery Club 1 1 1 =5
Total: 9 6 24 0 9 24
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena,
Chaguanas

15 Feb 2014

>

¢

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

AAC ACADEMY ARCHERY CLUB

CPAC CENTRAL PRECISION ARCHERY CLUB

EAC ELITE ARCHERY CLUB

FRAC FOREST RESERVE ARCHERY CLUB

PAC POINTS ARCHERY CLUB

SBAC SOUTHERN BOWTECH ARCHERY CLUB

BOOPSINGH Summer
FORDE Christian
LAKHEERAM Kyla
REYES Raimundo

ALI Shemariah
BEHARRY Anigah
BURGESS Ranuskah
KANHAI Arantxa
MUNGAL Nicholas
SOOKNANAN Akash

AARON Tishara
BALKISSOON Jagdesh
DASS Veshan

LAING Kael

LE PLATTE Enrique
MAHABIR Rahul
MOHAMMED Khalifah
OGIR Aiden

PERU Vadisha
RAMSARAN Deveanan
SHAH Kerron

SINGH Omprakaash
SINGH Prashaanta

MAHARAJ Prashant

CHIN Justin
COOK Siu Lin
HARRACKSINGH Mark

BRIDGE Kyle
CHANDARJEET Neelam
DASS Brandon
DHANIE Priyanka
KHAN Soriyah
MAHABAL Celine
MAHABAL Chenise
RAHAMAN Samiyah
RAHAMN Saedah
RAMLAKHAN Bryanna
ROOAS Arinen
SEENATH Kevin
SEEPERSAD Prasann

03 Jul 2001
22 Aug 2003
07 Sep 2001
12 Feb 2002

03 Jun 2002
26 Jun 1997
17 Aug 1997
06 Jun 1994
25 May 2003
15 May 1996

21 Jul 2000
21 Feb 2001
19 Nov 1994
03 May 2000
15 Jan 2001
21 Sep 2003

29 Jul 2005
29 Jan 2007
22 Jan 1998
28 May 1997

18 Jul 1998
19 May 2001
17 Oct 1996

05 Jun 1996

21 Sep 2001
06 Sep 2000
13 Nov 1998

16 Jan 1995
11 Apr 2001
06 Jan 1996
27 Nov 1996
09 Dec 1997
11 Aug 2003
28 Jan 1996

16 Jul 2001
12 Nov 1999

30 Jul 2002
10 May 2001
01 Nov 2001
21 Jan 1998

003C
002A
004A
006A

003A
007B
007D
012B
002C
010A

004C
005B
010B
006B
005D
002B
001B
002D
008B
008C
009A
006D
009C

011B

005C
004D
008A

011A
003D
010C
012A
007C
001A
009D
004B
007A
003B
005A
006C
008D

Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Men

Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Benjamin Women
Recurve Benjamin Men
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cadet Men
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Junior Women

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Junior Men
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Junior Men
Compound Junior Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Benjamin Women
Recurve Junior Women
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cadet Women
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Women
Recurve Cub Men
Recurve Cadet Men

AR_C32E

Report Created: 15 Feb 2014 19:57

Page 2/30



Central Regional Indoor
Sports Arena,

National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

¢

Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Women
: 15 Feb 2014 world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MAHABAL Celine SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 347 /01  -Bye- 6

2 MOHAMMED Khalifah EAC Elite Archery Club 237 /02  -Bye- 0
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena, _ _
Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Men

¢

15 Feb 2014 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 FORDE Christian AAC Academy Archery Club 489 /01 6 7

2 MUNGAL Nicholas CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 293 /03 6 3

3 MAHABIR Rahul EAC Elite Archery Club 404 /02 2 6

4 OGIR Aiden EAC Elite Archery Club 190 /04 0 0
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

V' Sports Arena, !‘
Chaguanas Recurve Cub Women "u
15 Feb 2014 world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 525 /01  -Bye- 6 6 6
2 ALI Shemariah CPAC  Central Precision Archery Club 483 /02  -Bye- 7 6 0
3 LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC Academy Archery Club 446 /03  -Bye- 6 2 7
4 COOK Siu Lin PAC Points Archery Club 417 /04 -Bye- 7 0 3
5 ROOAS Arinen SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 401 /06  -Bye- 4 (0)
6 AARON Tishara EAC Elite Archery Club 342 /07  -Bye- 1 (0)
6 BOOPSINGH Summer AAC Academy Archery Club 409 /05  -Bye- 1 (0)
8 CHANDARJEET Neelam SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 308 /08 5 0 (0)
9 RAHAMAN Samiyah SBAC  Southern Bowtech Archery Club 304 /09 5
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Sports Arena,
Chaguanas

15 Feb 2014

Recurve Cub Men

Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

¢

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SEENATH Kevin SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 423 /01  -Bye- 7 6
2 SINGH Omprakaash EAC Elite Archery Club 331 /03 6 7 4
3 REYES Raimundo AAC Academy Archery Club 322 /05 6 1 6
4 LE PLATTE Enrique EAC Elite Archery Club 339 /02 6 3 4
5 BALKISSOON Jagdesh EAC Elite Archery Club 111 /07 2 (0
5 CHIN Justin PAC Points Archery Club 327 /04 2 (0
7 LAING Kael EAC Elite Archery Club 213 /06 0 (0
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Sports Arena,
Chaguanas

15 Feb 2014

Recurve Cadet Women

Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

¢

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BURGESS Ranuskah CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 450 /01  -Bye- 6 7

2 PERU Vadisha EAC Elite Archery Club 367 /03  -Bye- 6 3

3 BEHARRY Anigah CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 413 /02  -Bye- 4 6

4 KHAN Soriyah SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 363 /04 7 2 0

5 RAHAMN Saedah SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 230 /05 1 (0)
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena,
Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Men

¢

15 Feb 2014 world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HARRACKSINGH Mark PAC Points Archery Club 379 /02 6 6

2 RAMSARAN Deveanan EAC Elite Archery Club 433 /01 6 2

3 SHAH Kerron EAC Elite Archery Club 315 /03 4 6

4 SEEPERSAD Prasann SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 221 /04 0 0
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Central Regional Indoor
Sports Arena,

National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

¢

Chaguanas Recurve Junior Women
: 15 Feb 2014 world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MAHABAL Chenise SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 329 /01  -Bye- 6

2 SINGH Prashaanta EAC Elite Archery Club 192 /02  -Bye- 0
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena, _
Chaguanas Recurve Junior Men

15 Feb 2014

¢

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BRIDGE Kyle SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 419 /01 6 6
2 DASS Veshan EAC Elite Archery Club 414 /02 7 0
3 MAHARAJ Prashant FRAC Forest Reserve Archery Club 309 /04 2 6
4 SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 406 /03 5 2
5 DASS Brandon SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 295 /05
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Central Regional Indoor
Sports Arena,

National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

¢

Chaguanas Compound Junior Women
: 15 Feb 2014 world archery
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score  1/2 Finals
Rank

1 DHANIE Priyanka SBAC Southern Bowtech Archery Club 552 /01  -Bye- 6

2 KANHAI Arantxa CPAC Central Precision Archery Club 520 /02  -Bye- 2
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena, _ _
Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Women

15 Feb 2014 Final Round

¢

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 347 1 MAHABAL Celine SBAC MAHABAL C (SBAC) GOLD
_Bye_ 6
MAHABAL C (SBAC)
-Bye- MOHAMMED K (EAC)
. SILVER
2/ 237 2 MOHAMMED Khalifah EAC 0
MOHAMMED K (EAC)
BRONZE
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

v Sports Arena, o 'A
Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Men "u
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 489 1 FORDE Christian AAC 6 | FORDE ¢ (AAC) coLD
4 190 4 OGIR Aiden EAC 0 7
— FORDE C (AAC)
3/ 293 3 MUNGAL Nicholas CPAC 6 | MUNGAL N (cPAC) SILVER
2/ 404 2 MAHABIR Rahul EAC 2 3
— MUNGAL N (CPAC)
OGIR A (EAC)
5 BRONZE
MAHABIR R (EAC)
MAHABIR R (EAC)
6
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o Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014 "
Y Sports Arena,
Chaguanas Recurve Cub Women "u
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 525 RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC 6 | RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
8/ 308 CHANDARJEET Neelam SBAC 0 6
— RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
— 6
5/ 409 BOOPSINGH Summer AAC 1 COOK SL (PAC) GOLD
4] 417 COOK Siu Lin PAC 0
— RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
3/ 446 LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC 6 | LAKHEERAM K (AAC)
6/ 401 ROOAS Arinen SBAC 4 2
— ALl S (CPAC)
— 0
71 342 AARON Tishara EAC 1 ALI S (CPAC) SILVER
2/ 483 ALI Shemariah CPAC 6
— ALl S (CPAC)
COOK SL (PAC)
3
BRONZE
LAKHEERAM K (AAC)
LAKHEERAM K (AAC)
7
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

V' Sports Arena, !‘
Chaguanas Recurve Cub Women "u
15 Feb 2014 Elimination Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 525 1 RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC RAMLAKHAN B (SBAC)
-Bye- 6
9/ 304 9 RAHAMAN Samiyah SBAC 5 j CHANDARJEET N (SBAC)
8/ 308 8 CHANDARJEET Neelam SBAC 5* J 0
5/ 409 5 BOOPSINGH Summer AAC BOOPSINGH S (AAC)
-Bye- 1
-Bye- COOK SL (PAC)
4/ 417 4 COOK Siu Lin PAC 7
3/ 446 3 LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC LAKHEERAM K (AAC)
-Bye- 6
-Bye- ROOAS A (SBAC)
6/ 401 6 ROOAS Arinen SBAC 4
7/ 342 7 AARON Tishara EAC AARON T (EAC)
-Bye- 1
-Bye- ALl S (CPAC)
2/ 483 2 ALl Shemariah CPAC 7
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

V' Sports Arena, !‘
Chaguanas Recurve Cub Men ‘u
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 423 1 SEENATH Kevin SBAC SEENATH K (SBAC)
-Bye- 7
SEENATH K (SBAC)
— 6
5/ 322 5 REYES Raimundo AAC 6 REYES R (AAC) GOLD
4/ 327 4 CHIN Justin PAC 2 1
— SEENATH K (SBAC)
3 331 3 SINGH Omprakaash EAC 6 | SINGH O (EAC)
6/ 213 6 LAING Kael EAC 0 7
— SINGH O (EAC)
— 4
71 111 7 BALKISSOON Jagdesh EAC 2 LE PLATTE E (EAC) SILVER
2/ 339 2 LE PLATTE Enrique EAC 6 3
— SINGH O (EAC)
REYES R (AAC)
6
BRONZE
REYES R (AAC)
LE PLATTE E (EAC)
4
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

V' Sports Arena, !‘
Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Women "u
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 450 1 BURGESS Ranuskah CPAC BURGESS R (CPAC)
_Bye. 6
BURGESS R (CPAC)
7
5/ 230 5 RAHAMN Saedah SBAC 1 | KHAN S (SBAC) coLb
4/ 363 4 KHAN Soriyah SBAC E
BURGESS R (CPAC)
3/ 367 3 PERU Vadisha EAC PERU V (EAC)
-Bye- 6
PERU V (EAC)
-Bye- BEHARRY A (CPAC)
. SILVER
2/ 413 2 BEHARRY Anigah CPAC 4
PERU V (EAC)
KHAN S (SBAC)
0
BRONZE
BEHARRY A (CPAC)
BEHARRY A (CPAC)
6
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

V' Sports Arena, !‘
Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Men "u
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 433 1 RAMSARAN Deveanan EAC 6 ~ |RAMSARAN D (EAC) coLD
4 221 4 SEEPERSAD Prasann SBAC 0 2
— HARRACKSINGH M (PAC)
3/ 315 3 SHAH Kerron EAC 4 | HARRACKSINGH M (PAC) SILVER
21 379 2 HARRACKSINGH Mark PAC 6 6
— RAMSARAN D (EAC)
SEEPERSAD P (SBAC)
5 BRONZE
SHAH K (EAC)
SHAH K (EAC)
6
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena,

Recurve Junior Women

¢

Chaguanas
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 329 1 MAHABAL Chenise SBAC MAHABAL C (SBAC) GOLD
_Bye_ 6
MAHABAL C (SBAC)
-Bye- SINGH P (EAC)
SILVER
2/ 192 2 SINGH Prashaanta EAC 0
SINGH P (EAC)
BRONZE
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

v Sports Arena, _ l‘
Chaguanas Recurve Junior Men "u
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1 419 1 BRIDGE Kyle SBAC 6 | BRIDGE K (SBAC) GOLD
4/ 309 4 MAHARAJ Prashant FRAC 2 6
— BRIDGE K (SBAC)
3/ 406 3 SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC 5 ~ |pass v (eAc) SILVER
2/ 414 2 DASS Veshan EAC 7 0
— DASS V (EAC)
MAHARAJ P (FRAC)
6 BRONZE
MAHARAJ P (FRAC)
SOOKNANAN A (CPAC)
2
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena,

¢

Chaguanas Compound Junior Women
15 Feb 2014 Final Round world archery
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 552 1 DHANIE Priyanka SBAC DHANIE P (SBAC) GoLD
-Bye- 6
DHANIE P (SBAC)
-Bye- KANHAI A (CPAC)
SILVER
2/ 520 2 KANHAI Arantxa CPAC 2
KANHAI A (CPAC)
BRONZE
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena,

¢

Chaguanas Recurve Benjamin Women
15 Feb 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 001A MAHABAL Celine SBAC 191 /1 156 /1 1 4 347
2 001B MOHAMMED Khalifah EAC 121 /2 116 /2 1 4 237
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena,

Chaguanas
15 Feb 2014

Recurve Benjamin Men

Qualification Round

¢

world archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 002A FORDE Christian AAC 252 /1 237 /1 7 20 489
2 002B MAHABIR Rahul EAC 216 /2 188 /2 5 8 404
3 002C MUNGAL Nicholas CPAC 113 /4 180 /3 2 8 293
4 002D OGIR Aiden EAC 114 /3 76 /4 0 0 190
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena,

w

Chaguanas Recurve Cub Women
15 Feb 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 003B RAMLAKHAN Bryanna SBAC 268 /1 257 /1 10 33 525
2 003A ALl Shemariah CPAC 231 /2 252 |2 8 18 483
3 004A LAKHEERAM Kyla AAC 217 /5 229 /3 6 12 446
4 004D COOK Siu Lin PAC 229 /3 188 /5 4 9 417
5 003C BOOPSINGH Summer AAC 207 /6 202 /4 4 8 409
6 005A ROOAS Arinen SBAC 226 /4 175 /7 7 9 401
7 004C AARON Tishara EAC 166 /7 176 /6 3 7 342
8 003D CHANDARJEET Neelam SBAC 145 /9 163 /8 3 4 308
9 004B RAHAMAN Samiyah SBAC 159 /8 145 /9 0 6 304
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Central Regional Indoor
Sports Arena,
Chaguanas

15 Feb 2014

National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Recurve Cub Men

Qualification Round

¢

world archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 006C SEENATH Kevin SBAC 213 /1 210 /1 3 9 423

2 005D LE PLATTE Enrique EAC 201 /2 138 /5 1 7 339

3 006D SINGH Omprakaash EAC 171 /4 160 /3 2 6 331

4 005C CHIN Justin PAC 184 /3 143 /4 3 7 327

5 006A REYES Raimundo AAC 161 /5 161 /2 4 5 322

6 006B LAING Kael EAC 93 /6 120 /6 1 2 213

7 005B BALKISSOON Jagdesh EAC 72 17 39 /7 0 1 111
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena,

w

Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Women

15 Feb 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 007D BURGESS Ranuskah CPAC 217 /1 233 /1 3 18 450

2 007B BEHARRY Anigah CPAC 205 /2 208 /2 5 6 413

3 008B PERU Vadisha EAC 201 /3 166 /4 5 7 367

4 007C KHAN Soriyah SBAC 193 /4 170 /3 4 6 363

5 007A RAHAMN Saedah SBAC 120 /5 110 /5 2 4 230
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena,

w

Chaguanas Recurve Cadet Men

15 Feb 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 008C RAMSARAN Deveanan EAC 209 /1 224 /1 3 11 433

2 008A HARRACKSINGH Mark PAC 172 /2 207 /2 3 11 379

3 009A SHAH Kerron EAC 167 /3 148 /3 1 6 315

4 008D SEEPERSAD Prasann SBAC 95 /4 126 /4 2 2 221
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena,
Chaguanas

15 Feb 2014

Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

¢

world archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 009D MAHABAL Chenise SBAC 189 /1 140 /1 2 5 329
2 009C SINGH Prashaanta EAC 115 /2 77 12 1 6 192
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014
Sports Arena,

w

Chaguanas Recurve Junior Men

15 Feb 2014 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score

1 011A BRIDGE Kyle SBAC 212 /1 207 /2 7 11 419

2 010B DASS Veshan EAC 190 /3 224 /1 6 9 414

3 010A SOOKNANAN Akash CPAC 200 /2 206 /3 3 11 406

4 011B MAHARAJ Prashant FRAC 178 /4 131 /5 1 4 309

5 010C DASS Brandon SBAC 163 /5 132 /4 2 3 295
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Central Regional Indoor National Youth Indoor Championships 2014

Sports Arena,
Chaguanas

15 Feb 2014

Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

¢

world archery

RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score
1 012A DHANIE Priyanka SBAC 274 /1 278 /1 22 28 552
2 012B KANHAI Arantxa CPAC 262 /2 258 /2 8 37 520
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